
 

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT. 

 

    

  

 

TKH Bus Service 

 

(R5 - Heliopolis Bus Schedule) 

➢ Dec 21 to Jan 15, 2026 

         

    (Heliopolis to Campus)     (Campus to Heliopolis) 
 

• Pickup Point    Time • Dropoff Point              Time 

• Roxy SQ – Geranata City Building  7:10 AM 
• El Mahkma – El Hegaz St   7:15 AM 
• Heliopolis SQ - Marie Guirguis Church 7:20 AM 
• El Hegaz SQ - Youssef El Sahabi Mosque 7:25 AM 
• A - El Hamid Badawi & Ammar Ibn Yasser 7:30 AM 
• Radisson Blue Hotel – Sheraton  7:35 AM 
• Emirates Embassy               7:50 AM 
• TKH Campus    8:45 AM 

• TKH Campus        4:30 PM 

• Almaza - Egypt Air Hospital      5:30 PM 

• Radisson Blue Hotel – Sheraton      5:40 PM 

• A - El Hamid Badawi & Ammar Ibn Yasser  5:45 PM 

• El Hegaz SQ - Youssef El Sahabi Mosque     5:50 PM 

• Heliopolis SQ - Marie Guirguis Church     5:55 PM 

• El Mahkma – El Hegaz St       6:00 PM 

• Roxy SQ – Chernate City Building      6:05 PM 
 

  

 

  

➢ Contact Us; 

• Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777.  

• E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B005'43.1%22N+31%C2%B019'03.6%22E/@30.0951434,31.3168568,18.46z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.095295!4d31.3176613?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B006'14.4%22N+31%C2%B019'46.1%22E/@30.1040102,31.3289128,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA2JzE0LjMiTiAzMcKwMTknNDYuMyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1039696!4d31.3295269!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1040089!4d31.3294603?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B006'29.2%22N+31%C2%B020'19.4%22E/@30.1081232,31.3381868,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA2JzI5LjAiTiAzMcKwMjAnMTkuMSJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1080456!4d31.3386402!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1081222!4d31.3387341?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B006'43.2%22N+31%C2%B020'49.1%22E/@30.1120076,31.3462242,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA2JzQyLjciTiAzMcKwMjAnNDkuMCJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1118736!4d31.3469353!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1120061!4d31.346976?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B007'01.4%22N+31%C2%B021'45.2%22E/@30.1169974,31.3616801,18.35z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.1170425!4d31.3625622?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B006'22.9%22N+31%C2%B022'33.6%22E/@30.1063725,31.3752824,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA2JzIyLjYiTiAzMcKwMjInMzMuNyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1062717!4d31.3760395!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1063711!4d31.3759923?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B004'54.0%22N+31%C2%B020'41.6%22E/@30.0816598,31.3435697,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA0JzU0LjMiTiAzMcKwMjAnNDAuMSJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0817471!4d31.3444786!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0816567!4d31.3448895?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Knowledge+Hub+Universities,+Coventry+University+Branch+in+Egypt/@29.9719975,31.709388,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!2zVGhlIEtub3dsZWRnZSBIdWIgVW5pdmVyc2l0aWVzLCBDb3ZlbnRyeSBVbml2ZXJzaXR5IEJyYW5jaCBpbiBFZ3lwdCwgUmVzaWRlbnRpYWwgQXJlYSA3LCBSNyAoRGlwbG9tYXRpYyBBcmVhIE5ldyBBZG1pbmlzdHJhdGl2ZSBDYXBpdGFsLCDZhdit2KfZgdi42Kkg2KfZhNmC2KfZh9ix2KnigKzigK0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388!3m4!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

